Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nirav Tomasi - (1153942) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:33.78
4:35.65
4:39.65
4:41.04
4:43.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:35.65
4:33.78
4:43.09
4:41.04
4:39.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
508
487
480
469

WA Pts

508
519
469
480
487

Round

Round

F
H
H

Date

05/11/17
28/01/18
29/01/117
26/03/17
01/05/17

Date

28/01/18
05/11/17
01/05/17
26/03/17
29/01/117

Meet
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
MCASA Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

Meet

MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
MCASA Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet

Venue

London
London
Sheffield
London

Stratford

Venue

London
London
Stratford
London

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



