Nirav Tomasi - (1153942) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:33.78	519	Н	05/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Camden Swiss	1
4:35.65	508	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
4:39.65	487	Н	29/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Camden Swiss	1
4:41.04	480	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
4:43.09	469	Н	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:35.65	508	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
4:33.78	519	Н	05/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Camden Swiss	1
4:43.09	469	Н	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
4:41.04	480	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
4:39.65	487	Н	29/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Camden Swiss	1